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100 INGLEwOOd drIVE 
Former show Home!
1,100 sq. ft. walkout bungalow 
on a quiet street, close to 
elementary school. This home 
features 4 beds and 3 baths. 
A must see home! $307,000
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Fall cleaning
cHEckLIsT a10

a14

your Weekly Guide to Central alberta homes auGusT 23, 2019

Alex Wilkinson
403-318-3627

Royal LePage Network Realty
403-346-8900
See page 2 for more details
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network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Gerald
doré

403.872.4505

For more inFormation on these and all my other listinGs please Go to www.geralddore.ca

1516 sq. ft. fully developed bungalow in “the Falls” 
near red deer Golf & Country Club & red deer river 

Valley! 4 beds, 3 baths - west-facing on a park & in mint 
condition! no mowing or shovelling! mls#Ca0175749

29 - 5202 Farrell aVe | $499,900
1464 sq. ft. bungalow in gated community of “lakeside 
Villas” loaded with features, luxury at its finest in one 

of red deer’s finest neighborhoods! 3 beds, 3 baths in a 
private location with west-facing yard! mls# Ca0160642.

36 - 173 austin driVe | $574,900
1173 sq. ft. half duplex at an unbelievable price with 
all the amenities that the montfort heights Condos 
offer - everything but power! 3 beds, 3 baths, dble. 

att. garage! shut the door and head south! Ca0175525

6210 53 aVenue | $356,900
Condo in legacy estates with meal plans available - 

handicap friendly with walk-in shower and a walk-in tub 
system! underground parking close to the elevator! 2 

beds, 2 baths at a very affordable price! all amenities and 
utilities included in a low condo fee! mls# Ca0174321

315 56 Carroll Cres | $204,900

NEW LISTING!

a d u l t  l i V i n G  a t  i t s  F i n e s t !
NEW LISTING!

403-598-7913

Bob
Gummow

call bob for a free evaluation!   www.bobgummow.net

0 rr 282
Between Penhold and 
Innisfail, 4 acres, just off 
pavement, great place 
to build. Great views to 
the west. CA0162156. 
$269,900

174 asmundsen 
avenue

Beautiful inside and out. 
Open floor plan with high 
ceil ings and top end 
finishes, a real must see. 
CA0165019. $619,900

35358 rr 283
Great potential land 100 
acres across Hwy 11 
from Alberta springs Golf, 
Pavement to your diveway. 
CA0157626. $1,199,900

2101 19 avenue
Great starter home in 
Delburne, 1500 sq. ft. 
double wide, large lot, 3 
bedrooms. CA0170860. 
Only $169,900

180 tamarack 
blvd, springbrook
1300 sq. ft. 2 story, hard 
wood, 4 beds, open main 
floor plan, large deck and 
yard, great family home. 
Only $207,900

open House: 
saturday 2-4 pm

reduced $10,000!

5816 65 Street #15 
Awesome 1 bedroom main
floor condo! Patio on front 
and back!

Call Alex!

Just $99,000

23 StewArt Street
Location is perfect for this 
fabulous fully finished Sun-
nybrook home just steps to 
the local school and parks. 
Home comes with detached 
double garage!

now $292,000!

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

4812 56 AVE, INNISFAIL
Over 2100 sq ft fully de-
veloped up & down with 4 
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. 
Huge Double Detached Ga-
rage. Call Alex!

120 HENDERSON CRES 
PENHOLD!

Awesome 3 bdrm fully fin. & 
updated townhome. Yard is 
fully fenced with 2 car parking 
pad. Upgraded flooring & stain-
less appliances! Call Alex

23 STEWART STREET
Location is fabulous for this 
fully finished Sunnybrook 
home just steps to the local 
school and parks. Home 
comes with detached double 
garage!

206 - 28470 HWY 592
Fabulous updated acreage 
just minutes to Red Deer on 
pavement! 4 bdrms, 4 baths 
with double attached garage 
situated on 1.6 acres. 

Call Alex to view!

14 - 5816 65 STREET
JUST LISTED!

Main floor for easy access! 
Here is a cute little one bed-
room main floor unit, ready to 
move in. Call Alex to view!

OPEN HOUSE: SUN, 2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE: SAT, 2-4 PM

Just $624,900! REDuCED! $239,000 Just $319,900! Just $324,500!

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

CaLL nadinE 342-7700
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R

$425,000

Brand new!
1434 sq. ft., 3 bed, 2 bath bilevel 
with 24x26 attached garage. Spring 
possession, close to schools and multi-plex. 

CaLL BRad 342-7700
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$399,900

EdGEhomes showhome
Stunning 1545 sq. ft. modified bilevel, open 
floor plan with 3 bdrms, 2 baths, micro 
office, gorgeous kitchen, custom shower, 
covered deck, heated garage & more!

  CaLL nadinE 342-7700

R
Ed

 d
EE

R

$529,900

investment property 
Zoned R3, downtown location for this 2 
bdrm home w/1 bdrm contained suite, 
& garage, make $ now while holding for 
future development. 

CaLL niCoLE 342-7700
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$179,900

pick your Colours! 
New home in Evergreen, You get to 
Customize Yourself! 3 bdrm, 3 bath, upper 
floor laundry, bonus room, upper deck, 
quartz countertops, 1828 sq ft 2 storey. 

CaLL niCoLE 342-7700
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R

$499,900

townhouse
3 bedroom/2 bathroom townhouse perfect 
for first time home buyer or investor. Close 
to playground and easy highway access.  

CaLL BRad 342-7700

sy
Lv
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n
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E $184,900 Reduced!

Reduced $50,000!

view of the Lake!
Brand New End Unit 3 bdrm, 3 bath 
townhome w/walkout basement & NO 
CONDO FEES! 

 CaLL niCoLE 342-7700
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E $269,900

opEn hoUsE sat, 1:30-3:30 pm | 4094 RydERs RidGE BLvd
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